



AB InBev - Share buy-back program announced on 31 October 2024

Overview since the launch of the program

Start date program	13-Nov-24
Total Value (USD)	\$ 2,000,000,000.00
Number of shares	2,939,690
Total amount EUR	€ 149,661,053.94
Total amount USD	\$ 156,560,280.86
Remaining Amount (USD)	\$ 1,843,439,719.14
Average price EUR	50.91049
% of outstanding shares	0.15%
Outstanding shares	2,019,241,973

Weekly View

Week	Date	Number of shares	Total amount (EUR)	Total amount (USD)	Average price (EUR)	Lowest price (EUR)	Highest price (EUR)	Number of shares	Total amount (EUR)	Total amount (USD)	Average price (EUR)
Week starting	11-Nov-24	605,446	€ 32,203,650.38	\$ 34,038,479.14	53.18996	52.30	53.98	605,446	€ 32,203,650.38	\$ 34,038,479.14	53.18996
Week starting	18-Nov-24	717,573	€ 37,831,786.08	\$ 39,910,012.79	52.72186	51.86	53.54	1,323,019	€ 70,035,436.46	\$ 73,948,491.93	52.93608
Week starting	25-Nov-24	405,708	€ 21,037,488.23	\$ 22,072,901.09	51.85377	50.32	53.08	1,728,727	€ 91,072,924.69	\$ 96,021,393.02	52.68207
Week starting	2-Dec-24	52,068	€ 2,648,490.80	\$ 2,787,787.05	50.86600	50.26	51.66	1,780,795	€ 93,721,415.49	\$ 98,809,180.07	52.62897
Week starting	9-Dec-24	2,491	€ 126,933.24	\$ 133,136.88	50.95674	50.26	51.52	1,783,286	€ 93,848,348.73	\$ 98,942,316.95	52.62664
Week starting	16-Dec-24	3,133	€ 154,040.19	\$ 161,051.04	49.16699	47.75	50.64	1,786,419	€ 94,002,388.92	\$ 99,103,367.98	52.62057
Week starting	23-Dec-24	1,647	€ 79,587.37	\$ 82,826.63	48.21902	47.87	48.59	1,788,066	€ 94,081,976.29	\$ 99,186,194.61	52.61661
Week starting	30-Dec-24	1,151,624	€ 55,579,077.65	\$ 57,374,086.24	48.26148	47.31	48.93	2,939,690	€ 149,661,053.94	\$ 156,560,280.86	50.91049

Since the launch of the program

Daily View

Date	Number of shares	Total amount (EUR)	Total amount (USD)	Average price (EUR)	Lowest price (EUR)	Highest price (EUR)	EURUSD fixing	Number of shares	Total amount (EUR)	Total amount (USD)	Average price (EUR)
11-Nov-24											
12-Nov-24											
13-Nov-24	190,476	€ 10,007,793.80	\$ 10,612,264.55	52.54097	52.30	52.72	1.0604	190,476	€ 10,007,793.80	\$ 10,612,264.55	52.54097
14-Nov-24	218,548	€ 11,672,545.96	\$ 12,315,703.24	53.40953	52.76	53.98	1.0551	409,024	€ 21,680,339.76	\$ 22,927,967.79	53.00506
15-Nov-24	196,422	€ 10,523,310.61	\$ 11,110,511.35	53.57501	53.22	53.80	1.0558	605,446	€ 32,203,650.38	\$ 34,038,479.14	53.18996
18-Nov-24	188,041	€ 10,017,216.73	\$ 10,565,158.48	53.27145	53.06	53.54	1.0547	793,487	€ 42,220,867.11	\$ 44,603,637.62	53.20927
19-Nov-24	150,918	€ 7,991,794.78	\$ 8,456,118.05	52.95455	52.66	53.52	1.0581	944,405	€ 50,212,661.88	\$ 53,059,755.68	53.16857
20-Nov-24	140,402	€ 7,386,029.73	\$ 7,814,419.46	52.60630	52.02	53.46	1.0580	1,084,807	€ 57,598,691.62	\$ 60,874,175.13	53.09580
21-Nov-24	122,567	€ 6,380,494.83	\$ 6,723,127.40	52.05720	51.86	52.36	1.0537	1,207,374	€ 63,979,186.45	\$ 67,597,302.54	52.99036
22-Nov-24	115,645	€ 6,056,250.01	\$ 6,351,189.39	52.36932	52.00	52.60	1.0487	1,323,019	€ 70,035,436.46	\$ 73,948,491.93	52.93608
25-Nov-24	142,640	€ 7,534,023.71	\$ 7,876,821.79	52.81845	52.52	53.08	1.0455	1,465,659	€ 77,569,460.17	\$ 81,825,313.71	52.92463
26-Nov-24	101,278	€ 5,221,926.09	\$ 5,470,489.77	51.56032	51.14	51.92	1.0476	1,566,937	€ 82,791,386.26	\$ 87,295,803.48	52.83645
27-Nov-24	64,352	€ 3,317,589.49	\$ 3,483,468.97	51.55379	51.38	51.84	1.0500	1,631,289	€ 86,108,975.75	\$ 90,779,272.45	52.78585
28-Nov-24	50,117	€ 2,566,948.64	\$ 2,706,333.95	51.21912	50.92	51.88	1.0543	1,681,406	€ 88,675,924.39	\$ 93,485,606.40	52.73915
29-Nov-24	47,321	€ 2,397,000.30	\$ 2,535,786.62	50.65405	50.32	51.00	1.0579	1,728,727	€ 91,072,924.69	\$ 96,021,393.02	52.68207
2-Dec-24	9,815	€ 500,800.95	\$ 526,041.32	51.02404	50.58	51.56	1.0504	1,738,542	€ 91,573,725.64	\$ 96,547,434.34	52.67271
3-Dec-24	9,993	€ 513,666.38	\$ 539,401.07	51.40262	51.20	51.66	1.0501	1,748,535	€ 92,087,392.02	\$ 97,086,835.41	52.66546
4-Dec-24	11,524	€ 584,927.59	\$ 614,758.89	50.75734	50.52	51.14	1.0510	1,760,059	€ 92,672,319.61	\$ 97,701,594.30	52.65296
5-Dec-24	10,579	€ 534,893.28	\$ 563,456.58	50.56180	50.36	50.80	1.0534	1,770,638	€ 93,207,212.89	\$ 98,265,050.88	52.64047
6-Dec-24	10,157	€ 514,202.59	\$ 544,129.19	50.62544	50.26	50.82	1.0582	1,780,795	€ 93,721,415.49	\$ 98,809,180.07	52.62897
9-Dec-24	0	€ -	\$ -	0.00000	0.00	0.00	1.0564	1,780,795	€ 93,721,415.49	\$ 98,809,180.07	52.62897
10-Dec-24	111	€ 5,616.60	\$ 5,924.95	50.60000	50.48	50.74	1.0549	1,780,906	€ 93,727,032.09	\$ 98,815,105.02	52.62885
11-Dec-24	704	€ 35,570.24	\$ 37,313.18	50.52591	50.30	50.68	1.0490	1,781,610	€ 93,762,602.33	\$ 98,852,418.20	52.62802
12-Dec-24	675	€ 34,385.16	\$ 36,169.75	50.94098	50.26	51.20	1.0519	1,782,285	€ 93,796,987.49	\$ 98,888,587.95	52.62738
13-Dec-24	1,001	€ 51,361.24	\$ 53,728.99	51.30993	51.06	51.52	1.0461	1,783,286	€ 93,848,348.73	\$ 98,942,316.95	52.62664
16-Dec-24	698	€ 35,237.46	\$ 37,020.48	50.48347	50.30	50.64	1.0506	1,783,984	€ 93,883,586.19	\$ 98,979,337.42	52.62580
17-Dec-24	607	€ 30,269.34	\$ 31,773.73	49.86712	49.66	50.20	1.0497	1,784,591	€ 93,913,855.53	\$ 99,011,111.15	52.62486
18-Dec-24	521	€ 25,683.23	\$ 26,957.12	49.29603	48.88	49.56	1.0496	1,785,112	€ 93,939,538.76	\$ 99,038,068.27	52.62389
19-Dec-24	632	€ 30,422.76	\$ 31,633.59	48.13728	47.75	48.38	1.0398	1,785,744	€ 93,969,961.52	\$ 99,069,701.86	52.62230
20-Dec-24	675	€ 32,427.40	\$ 33,666.12	48.04059	47.84	48.16	1.0382	1,786,419	€ 94,002,388.92	\$ 99,103,367.98	52.62057
23-Dec-24	478	€ 23,006.35	\$ 23,956.51	48.13044	47.91	48.27	1.0413	1,786,897	€ 94,025,395.27	\$ 99,127,324.50	52.61937
24-Dec-24	669	€ 32,471.51	\$ 33,744.39	48.53738	48.42	48.65	1.0392	1,787,566	€ 94,057,866.78	\$ 99,161,068.89	52.61784
25-Dec-24								1,787,566	€ 94,057,866.78	\$ 99,161,068.89	52.61784
26-Dec-24								1,787,566	€ 94,057,866.78	\$ 99,161,068.89	52.61784
27-Dec-24	500	€ 24,109.51	\$ 25,125.73	48.21902	47.87	48.59	1.0422	1,788,066	€ 94,081,976.29	\$ 99,186,194.61	52.61661
30-Dec-24	600	€ 28,930.38	\$ 30,162.81	48.21730	47.96	48.39	1.0426	1,788,666	€ 94,110,906.67	\$ 99,216,357.43	52.61514
31-Dec-24	1,024	€ 49,074.27	\$ 51,091.22	47.92409	47.84	48.05	1.0411	1,789,690	€ 94,159,980.94	\$ 99,267,448.65	52.61245
1-Jan-25								1,789,690	€ 94,159,980.94	\$ 99,267,448.65	52.61245
2-Jan-25	550,000	€ 26,662,229.00	\$ 27,640,732.80	48.47678	48.11	48.93	1.0367	2,339,690	€ 120,822,209.94	\$ 126,908,181.46	51.64026
3-Jan-25	600,000	€ 28,838,844.00	\$ 29,652,099.40	48.06474	47.31	48.77	1.0282	2,939,690	€ 149,661,053.94	\$ 156,560,280.86	50.91049